
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2013 Men's Football Conference Results

Sophomore Schedule/Results

Week 1
Friday, Aug 30, 2013
Mount Carmel 35 Saint Patrick 12
Notre Dame 42 Prairie Ridge 20
Lincoln Way East 30 Carmel Catholic 13
Benet 14 Downers Grove South 12

Marist 26 St Rita 14

Providence Catholic 13 Joliet Catholic 0

Marian Catholic 1 Hyde Park 0 FFT

Saturday, Aug 31, 2013`

Saint Viator 43 Immaculate Conception 3

Nazareth 42 Proviso East 0

Week 2

Friday, Sept 6, 2013
Saint Patrick 20 Lane Tech 0
Deerfield 14 Saint Viator 6
Glenbard North 42 Carmel Catholic 27
Benet 24 South Elgin 14
Marian Catholic 39 Shepard 14
Brother Rice 27 Marist 7
Joliet Catholic 19 St Rita 12
Saturday, Sept 7, 2013 47
Notre Dame 31 Bartlett 29
Nazareth 52 Julian 0
Week 3
Friday, Sept 13, 2013
Benet 49 Saint Patrick 6
Nazareth 48 Marist 34
Joliet Catholic 41 Saint Viator 6
Carmel Catholic 42 Marian Catholic 0
Notre Dame 21 Normal 7
Saturday, Sept 14, 2013
Notre Dame 42 Normal 20
Week 4
Friday, Sept 20, 2013
Notre Dame 38 Marian Catholic 12
Carmel Catholic 41 Saint Viator 27
Benet 26 Crete-Mone 0
Saturday, Sept 21, 2013
Marist 6 Saint Patrick 0
Joliet Catholic 49 Nazareth 20
Week 5
Friday, Sept 27, 2013
Joliet Catholic 21 Marist 13
Benet 35 Marian Catholic 7
Nazareth 26 Carmel Catholic 24
Notre Dame 31 Saint Viator 7
Saturday, Sept 28, 2013



Saint Patrick 21 Bloomington 13
Week 6
Friday, Oct 4, 2013
Joliet Catholic 59 Saint Patrick 12
Marist 36 Carmel Catholic 20
Benet 49 Saint Viator 21
Saturday, Oct 5, 2013
Champaign Central 34 Marian Catholic 33
Notre Dame 33 Nazareth 10
Week 7
Friday, Oct 11, 2013
Joliet Catholic 42 Carmel Catholic 14
Notre Dame 42 Marist 14
Saint Viator 20 Sou Bend Washingtion 8
Saturday, Oct 12, 2013
Saint Patrick 14 Marian Catholic 0
Benet 40 Nazareth 14
Week 8
Friday, Oct 18, 2013
Saint Viator 21 Marian Catholic 19
Notre Dame 12 Joliet Catholic 0
Benet 42 Marist 19
Nazareth 54 Riverside-Brookfield 0
Saturday, Oct 19, 2013
Saint Patrick 21 Carmel Catholic 8
Week 9
Friday, Oct 25, 2013
Saint Viator 27 Saint Patrick 20
Notre Dame 36 Carmel catholic 20
Benet 23 Joliet Catholic 13
Moline 26 Marist 22
Saturday, Oct 26, 2013
Nazareth 47 Marian Catholic 14


